 CATM2406RH29112E
As of Jun 2024
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
■Features
●Kyocera's series of Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors are designed to meet a wide variety of
needs. We offer a complete range of products for both general and specialized applications.
●We have a network worldwide in order to supply our global customer bases quickly and
efficiently.

KGN05
(0402) 4 Z C B
Parts number list   3-Terminal  KGN05 Series  Temperature Characteristic: R5  Tolerance : M: ±20%
Please contact for capacitance value other than standard.
Please refer to here  for the test method and specifications of Standard Specification 1.
The code in the capacity range table means product thickness (T-dimension). Please refer to the below parts number list. For details about
T dimensions, please refer to the Dimension section in the parts number list below.
(Example)  In case of  "Z"  for KGN05;
 T: 0.5mm max.
Thickness
code Part Number Capacitance Tolerance Voltage
[V]
Dimension[mm] Packaging
Φ180 Φ330
L W T code QTY code QTY code QTY code QTY
Z KGN05ZR50G435MH 4.3μF M 4 1.0±0.1 0.5±0.2 0.5 max. H 10kp － － － － － －
C KGN05CR50G106MH 10µF M 4 1.0±0.2 0.5±0.2 0.5±0.2 H 10kp － － － － － －
B KGN05BR50G156MH 15µF M 4 1.0±0.15 0.5±0.15 0.5±0.15 H 10kp － － － － － －
Please contact for capacitance value other than standard.
Please refer to here  for the test method and specifications of Standard Specification 1.
The code in the capacity range table means product thickness (T-dimension). Please refer to the below parts number list. For details about
T dimensions, please refer to the Dimension section in the parts number list below.
(Example)  In case of  "Z"  for KGN05;
 T: 0.5mm max.
S6
Capacitance 105 435 106 156
Size/Voltage(Vdc) 1μF 4.3μF 10μF 15μF
KGN05
(0402)
2.5 Z C
4 Z
Thickness
code Part Number Capacitance Tolerance Voltage
[V]
Dimension[mm] Packaging
Φ180 Φ330
L W T code QTY code QTY code QTY code QTY
Z KGN05ZS60G435MH 4.3μF M 4 1.0±0.1 0.5±0.2 0.5 max. H 10kp － － － － － －
Z KGN05ZS60E435MH 4.3μF M 2.5 1.0±0.1 0.5±0.2 0.5 max. H 10kp － － － － － －
C KGN05CS60E106MH 10µF M 2.5 1.0±0.2 0.5±0.2 0.5±0.2 H 10kp － － － － － －
Parts number list   3-Terminal  KGN05 Series  Temperature Characteristic: S6  Tolerance : M: ±20%
 CATM2406RH29112E
As of Jun 2024